5M
08
10
Printed in Canada
PART NUMBER GUIDE INSIDE
TURN  TO  QUAL I TY.  TURN  TO  DAHL .TM
PRODUCTS AND SPECIALTIES
RADIATOR VALVES
WHA STOPS TEE AND VALVE KITS OUTLET BOX VALVES
With Integral
Hammer Arrester
FINISHING VALVE
FITTINGS
PIPE HANGERS
BALANCING VALVES
DUAL SHUT OFF VALVES
HEAVY PATTERN BALL VALVES
DUAL OUTLET BRAIDED KITS
GLOBE STOPS
For radiant floor heating
NO SOLDER REPLACEMENT VALVE
4000 Series
5000 Series
6000 Series
SEE  OUR  FUL L  L INE  B INDER  FOR  AL L  PRODUCTS  AND SPEC IALT I ES
TOTO TOILET KITS
U-Clips
All Round™ Strapping Tube Clamps
It’s like having
500 valves in
your toolbox.™
Save time and money
by assembling
your own 1/4 turn
valves on site!
2600 South Sheridan Way
Mississauga, Ontario
Canada L5J 2M4
email:  sales@dahlvalve.com
1.800.268.5355 CAN Toll-Free
1.800.268.2363 US Toll-Free
1.800.226.1801 CAN & US Fax
TURN TO QUALITY. TURN TO DAHL.TM
211-13-31
1/2 Solder x
3/8 OD Comp
211-46-31
1/2 CPVC x
3/8 OD Comp
121LB-33-33
5/8 OD Comp x
5/8 OD Comp
121LB-33-33D
5/8 OD Comp x
5/8 OD Comp with Drain
121-13-13
1/2 Solder x
1/2 Solder
221-01-04
1/2 Dual (Solder or MIP) x Hose
121-PX3-PX3
1/2 Crimpex x
1/2 Crimpex
221-PX3-30
1/2 Crimpex x
1/4 OD Comp
COPPER
COMPRESSION

1/4 OD Comp
PART NUMBER GUIDE
How to Read
Our Part Numbers
211-13-31
DRAIN D
Add “D” to Inlet or Outlet
to indicate position. For Example:
121-13-13D or 121-13D-13
BALANCING BAL
(For heating applications only)
Add “BAL” after handle option
For Example:
121BAL-13-13
BAGGED BAG
In Poly-bag with UPC and
instructions. Add “BAG” to
complete part number
For Example:
111-33-31BAG
CAP & CHAIN CC
For hose valves. Add “DH”
beside operation type and  “CC”
beside the hose connection. For Example:
221DH-01-04CC
SHANK NUT NUT
For outlet box valves add “NUT”
For Example:
221PX3L-31NUT
LIMITED COMBINATIONS OF ANGLE PATTERN 3/4 VALVES - CALL FOR DETAILS
Part and Description Option
OPTIONS
Angle 360 Alloy 2
Angle dahl•ECO 6
FINISH
Part and Description Option
OPERATION
PATTERN
Chrome Plated 1
Rough Brass 2
Straight 360 Alloy 1
Straight dahl•ECO 5
BRANCH TAPPING
For custom functions including:
- Venting - Filling - Draining - Gauges
1/8F Branch Tapping Add BT1
“BT1” beside inlet or outlet
1/4F Branch Tapping Add BT2
“BT2” beside inlet or outlet
For Example:
121BAL-13-PX3BT1
Contact us to specify the
location of your Branch Tapping
312 1 1 - -13
OPERATIONFINISHPATTERN INLET
CONNECTION
OUTLET
CONNECTION 1
OUTLET
CONNECTION 2
WATER HAMMER ARRESTER 14WHA
Add “14WHA” after the outlet connection
For Example:
211-13-31-14WHA
LARGE BORE LB
Available on select models. Add
“LB” after the operation. For Example: